FINAL CONFERENCIA ORIENTAL - 12 DIVISION

Fuengirola (Malaga), 22/4/2023

Prueba 7
22/04/2023 - 11:43

Masc., 400m Libre

Absoluto Masc.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

2 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, Dario

3 ALONSO JIMENEZ, Daniel
4 GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ, Enrique
5 AGUILERA LOPEZ, Alejandro

6 MALDONADO BAKKASS, Carlos

7

GARCIA MOLINA, Ruben

Serie 2de 3

1 JIMENEZ FELIPE, Alejandro Mingyu 08
2 ESTEBAN SANCHEZ, Guillermo

3 VAZQUEZ ROMERA, Jose Miguel

4 SALAZAR GONZALEZ, Alberto
5 LOPEZ SAEZ, Jose Maria

6

LOPEZ HUHN, Manel

7 BERMUDEZ TOVAR, Antonio
8 BARRANQUERO FALKOUSKA, Arturo 08

Serie 3de 3

1
2

3

CALIZ GARCIA, Miguel

PATINO GRISALES, Miguel Angel

LUQUE MERINO, Ismael

4 DE ONA RAMIREZ, Angel
KRIKUSHOV ERMILOV, Maxim

0 ~NO Ol

PASCUAL Y FOLGOSO,
ROMERO LORCA, Diego

LABRADOR FERNANDEZ, Javier

Ismael

AN

08
08
04
01
08
08

07

06
08
07
07

07

02
07
03

01

R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.N. Almeria

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.N. Churriana

C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Almeria

C.N. Almeria

C.N. Fuengirola

R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.N. Fuengirola
Universidad De Granada
C.N. Fuengirola

R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas

C.N. Churriana

C.N. Fuengirola
C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.N. Churriana
Universidad De Granada
C.Kronos Natacién Mijas

4:49.30
4:32.79
4:28.74
4:32.43
4:37.78
4:51.66

4:34.24
4:27.31
4:24.36
4:23.93
4:30.74
4:31.25
4:34.19
4:27.93

4:18.00
4:10.55
4:04.66
3:58.28
4:04.57
4:05.40
4:11.22
4:22.99

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980

A Aq.

Junta de Andalucia

#
Vi

EAN

FEDERACION
AMDBLUZA,
DE MATACION

Ewentp
nelinave

Registered to Andalucia

LARESERVA
- NN

eiman

22/04/2023 12:01 - Pagina 1

) cajasur®
' (&Y vicenteFerrer



